
 

Academic Staff Short Profile            1 

FORM NUM: 500.1.03 

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV 

 

University: Open University of Cyprus 

Surname: Demetriou 

Name: Petros 

Rank: Adjunct Faculty (Tutor) 

Faculty: Economics and Management 

Department: Business Administration (Bachelor)  

Scientific Domain: * Management 

* Field of Specialization 
 

Academic qualifications 

(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

PhD Sociology 2012 University of Cyprus Social and Political 
Sciences 

European Public and Social 
Policy for the Disabled People: a 

Sociological Approach of the 
Cypriot Case 

ΜΒΑ 2009 University of Cyprus Public Policy and Business 
Administration 

BMW: Promoting Excellence and 
Innovative Design 

MA International Relations 2008 King's College, University of 
London 

War Studies Will the European Integration 
Spell The End For NATO? 

BA Sociology 2007 University of Cyprus Social and Political 
Sciences 

Legacy and Ideas of Carl von 
Clausewitz 

BA Political Sciences 2006 University of Cyprus Social and Political 
Sciences 

Child and Stereotypes of Gender 
in Education 
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Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2013 2019 Open University of Cyprus Nicosia Adjunct Faculty (Tutor) 

2014 2018 Cyprus University of 
Technology 

Limassol Special Scientist 

2017 2018 University of Cyprus Nicosia Special Scientist 

 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other 
five (5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher /  
Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2012 European Public and Social 
Policy for the Disabled 
People: a Sociological 

Approach of the Cypriot Case 

 University of Cyprus  2012 

2 2016 NATO & CSDP: Can the EU 
afford to go solo? 

 Cogent Social 
Sciences 

Volum
e 2, 
Issue 
1 

 

2016 

3 2015 For a credible CSDP, the EU 
needs to overcome its military 

weakness 

 Europe’s World Decem
ber 

2015 

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       
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Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

*Specify venue, geographic location etc  
  

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2002 Women in the Cypriot Communities  Researcher 

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     
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9     

10     

  
*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 

 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

 
 

 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1 2009 3-year PhD scholarship Cyprus’ State Scholarship Foundation 

 

2 2010 1-year PhD scholarship A.G. Leventis Foundation 

3 2008 “Politis” newspaper scholarship Politis newspaper 

4 2006 Graduated topping the University of Cyprus’ 
Social and Political Sciences Department 

University of Cyprus 

5 2011 “Andreas Karagian” award Andreas Karagian 

6 2006 “Elli Malli” award Mallis Foundation 

7    

8    

9    

10    
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Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 
 

 
 


